

Year 2026 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD	Compared to 2025
Jan	2,738	2,929	160	5,827	5,827	(712)
Feb	2,777	2,853	173	5,803	11,630	(59)
Mar	4,193	3,152	0	7,345	18,975	236
Apr	2,472	2,754	0	5,226	24,201	(836)
May	2,719	2,806	0	5,525	29,726	(779)
Jun	2,865	2,827	0	5,692	35,418	(1,020)
Jul	2,990	3,077	168	6,235	41,485	(428)
Aug	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sep	0	0	0	0	0	0
Oct	0	0	0	0	0	0
Nov	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dec	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals	20,754	20,398	501	Yearly Total	35,418	(3,598)

Year 2025 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD
Jan	3,164	3,075	300	6,539	6,539
Feb	2,954	2,843	65	5,862	12,401
Mar	3,905	3,204	0	7,109	19,510
Apr	3,070	2,813	179	6,062	25,572
May	2,900	3,237	167	6,304	31,876
Jun	3,403	3,309	0	6,712	38,588
Jul	3,319	3,288	56	6,663	45,251
Aug	2,509	3,208	63	5,780	51,031
Sep	2,314	3,176	152	5,642	56,673
Oct	2,930	3,022	152	6,104	62,777
Nov	2,652	2,692	106	5,450	68,227
Dec	3,942	2,934	71	6,947	75,174
Totals	37,062	36,801	Yearly Total	75,174	